NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Samlage	wef 1 Jan 05] .	GUALGO	48154	
Date in: 2 GC SACS 12:03	Jeb description	well i Jamos) .	Date &Time Ci	ompleted	Done py
1004 000 1117	SAS e-filing	-6	-		
	E-mail (Minin 8	hrs. AIC thirs)			
Veh No: PC SQDOH	I-Motor Clain				14
DOA 100 19.45	I-Motor W/O	501-200-01	TP (bre)		
OD (TP) Reporting Only		· Company of the contract of t	11 1011		
	i-Photo Uplos		-		1 54
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur		0 110		
The second secon	Ass't Report by	Fax/Handt	Owner/Wksp	Fax:	
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (0.1101	nin/	Tol:	7,0214	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	5 66 17	, INC ()/Non-INC	·)	7
Owner / Driver: (Cover Type: (,
	iod: () Date:	Time)
Confirmed by : (Your Plat Chattan (1)	Date:	0%; P: 21-79%		i) .
Service of the servic	lote-Est. Status (V)/NO() F. Z1-137		
	Varranty: YES (
	10 () / 32,000		S. M. S.	A 1757 1181	
Concratite marks of Single Mark	SOUTH CONTRACTOR	Subdivision St	TOX THE TRACE	repairer.	131 ,
() Walle-In Customer's Infor		nidenual & Su	icuy NO Islai o	Toponon	1
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		0/).T	owing Co: (.)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	YES()/N	O () ; i	mercynamiat careto m	PER VIDEO 10	State of the last
transactor of the commence of	and the first	从1998年	E DICE STUDIES	District Confe	Politions by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(-)				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3	000] ()		44	
Injury:					
Date plant Laction Laboratory	or all the second	(4) SALVANA NASA			SCOOL STATES
THE AUTHORITINE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE APPLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	MENTAL BURNEY	THE PRESIDENT OF THE	SECTEMBER STREET	MANUAL STATE OF THE APPEAL	
					Maries Stanuth
X101902692	104	involvence	in the Grades		Shalle V tantibin
the second and the control of the co		1) All 1 Acolden	Reporting (530);	INC (\$40)	
tummat sparticulars \$2.31 kg = \$2.50		3) TP 1 Towing 1	Assessment (\$100)	340/345	
Priver/Owner: .		4) PT : Follow-T	hrough Survey (Rest	\$120 (rvay) \$30	
ontact No:	Ser N	For elaiming	gains UNC Daly IV	f 10 Jan 2005)	TO THE PARTY OF TH
arnäged Portion:		6) TR : Ra-juspe	+ SMRT Survey	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
annagou i ordon.	*	8) NTUC Additi	onal Services:-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		NS: Courtes	Cer/Tpt Allowence	33	
- Caronia 27 (2015)	The state of the s	*No: Repair C	Co-ordination	\$23	
Auditors Comments :		1330 TU / 15	Unet Hypers Coordin	stión 53 INC 520	
at. 1:	18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	TP (Ntl) : T	P (Non INC) egainst	30	-
STAIL HIST		Livolos dated		Fee Charged Fee Charged	Section .
. 2/3:		Invoice dated		Les Charges	

t (1)

. pa at the

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy flability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforested.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	13/04/2019 12:03	
Date Of Accident	12/04/2019 14:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	BALESTIER ROAD (AFTER MCNAIR ROAD)	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
The second of th	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	PC5420H	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	SKT TRANSPORT PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	INSTITUTE OF A PROPERTY OF A STATE OF A STAT	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96639705	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96639705	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	TOYOTA	
Model	HIACE	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	BUS	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	DMB1SN3016921901	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	TAN ENG HWEE (CHEN RONGHUI)	
NRIC No	S7335017D	

 NRIC No
 \$7335017D

 Date Of Birth
 17/09/1973

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 30/01/1997

Driving Experience 22 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96639705

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96639705

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 124B BUKIT MERAH VIEW

#02-404

Postcode

Vehicle

152124

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

AND COLOR OF THE PARTY OF THE P

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

7 NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

The second of th

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS667H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

PROTON

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

HERWAN BIN ABDUL WAHID

NRIC/Passport Number

S8037751G

Contact Number

94771463

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders. SPOR

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

201629520G

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	BALKSTIKA	RODO (AFMIN	MEHAR BOAD
		BY T	1 A) PC542014 1 A manual SIS 667 H
DESCRIBE CIRC	UMSTANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT	(B)
Jun	12/04/2019 AFTER MOL	MAIR ROAD. SU	I WAS AT BACKSTUAR RI
A COR	SJS 667H	2 STOP MY VEGE	- CAFT OF MY VAN PCSYDOH
DECLARATION I/We declare the	storegoing particulars are	true in Every respect.	13/08/2019
Policyholder's Sig Date & Time:	(II	river's Signature f driver is not the policyholder) ate & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (12)04 2017)(DD/M	M/YYYY), TIME: (14:45)(HH:MM)
17 () () () () () () () () () (Caffer McNair Roll
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE PC 5420	H
DINSURANCE COMPANY: Ching TA	PINE
CIPOUCY NUMBER: DMB1 SU 301	
d)POUCY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / TH	
	ACL.
FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV (VAN	/ LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
9) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CON h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME	MMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP ON	VALUE INCLUDE INCLUDE
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
DORANGH (IF) AINAME SKY TEOURPORT P	14 (70 (MALE) FEMALE)
bjnric/fin/Passport: 20162967	OG CONTACT:
() (ADDRESS:	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POL	LICY HOLDER .
TAN EK HINEZ	
Chicludina di me	(MALE / FEMALE)
(63) DINKIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5+55501	WEART WENT TOO TOO
STATE OF THE STATE	MENTIL VIEW 407 401
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (17/07/1973	J(DD/MM/YYYY)
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR /OUTDOOR	100-
HOATE OF DRIVING PASS	30 Jm 111+ -
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE I	NSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVE	R WITH INSURED:
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAIN)	ING / OTHERS
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	1 10
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	* *
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	menoperi (M)
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ATION:
# He of passanger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SJS 667 H	MODEL: PAO NIN
(lududing driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: HERWAN BIN	ABOUL WALLIO
C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5803775	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
Ho of passanger of DRIVERS NAME	MODEL:
(Including driver) () DRIVER'S NAME:	W. S.
(Including driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
(0)	Control of the Contro

email =

IEPUBLIC OF SHILLAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO S7335017D



TAN ENG HWEE (CHEN RONGHUI)

陕

CHINESE

17-09-1975

SHADAPORE





S7335017D

TAN ENG HWEE (CHEN RONGHUI)

= 17 Sep 1973 - D== 07 May 2010







VOCATIONAL LICENCE

Licence No: 87335017D Name TAN ENG HWEE (CHEN RONGHUI)

Card Issue Date : 08/02/2018

Please visit www.lta.gov.sg to check the status of this vocational licence

\$73350170

19-04-2005

APT BLK 1248 BURIT MERAH VIEW #02-404 BINGAPORE 152124

3711281

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

NP AZSA



This cord is out transferable and is the property of the Land Transport Authority (LTA). It must be surrandered to the LTA on request. If found, please return to LTA, 10 Sin Ming Drive, Singapore \$75701.

Type

Description

03

BUS VL BUS ATTENDANT

08/02/2018 08/02/2018

AN0580A Cov. Type: C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Thise-Party Rinks
Motor Vehicles (Thise-Party Rinks
Road Transport Act, 196
Meter Vehicles (Thise-Party Rinks) I emation) Rules, 1960 Si (Meinyson)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE No.

DM815N3016921901

Engine No :1KD2595111 Chano: xDH2230027204

Inces Maix and Registration

Number of Veneza

PC5420H

AUTOSAFE

2 Name of Policy Holder

SKT TRANSPORT PTE. LTD.

Effective cale of the Commercialment of Insurance to the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

01 March 2019

Excess Sect I ... Excess Sect. II

..... 5\$1,500.00

8. Date of Expres of resultance.

29 February 2020

EX ON WINDSCREEN ----- 5\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive?

person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and driving on their order or with their sion or any person driving with policyholder's mission.

Provided to the person driving is a steed in accordance with the licensing or other laws or the lotter vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use."

Use only for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business as specified in the Schedule. The Palicy does not cover

- (1) use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer, except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HERE PURCHASE CO.: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED AS HP OWNER

"Limitations rendered inoperative by Section B of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Maleysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see peverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD.

lanuard By 0003 By the

Sosod Officer

Authorised Signatory

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Tel: 6389 6111 Fax: 6225-3592 Website: www.sg.cntaxping.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE If you sell your motor vehicle this NOTICE is IMPORTANT And MUST be complied with

Policyholders are hereby warned that under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 88), it shall be unlawful for any person to use or cause or perreit any other person to use a motor vehicle without a valid policy of insurance under the Act